
Coach Timetable
W1 - Smethwick 

Inbound

Bus Stop Time

Londonderry Lane/Queens Road 07:35

Stony Lane/Smethwick Hall Park 07:36

Devonshire Road/Allotments 07:37

Devonshire Road/Bertram Road Bus Stop 07:39

Holly Lane/Hugh Lane 07:41

Langley Baths, Vicarage Road/Jackson Street 07:43

Joinings Bank/Primrose Bank 07:44

Causeway Green Road/Grosvenor Road 07:45

Wolverhampton Road/Pound Road 07:48

Wolverhampton Road/Brandhall Road 07:50

Queensway/Tame Road 07:55

Hurst Green Road/Narrow Lane 07:58

Long Lane/Soutwick Road 08:01

Halesowen College, Earls Way 08:20

Londonderry Lane/Queens Road 12:10

Stony Lane/Smethwick Hall Park 12:11

Devonshire Road/Allotments 12:12

Devonshire Road/Bertram Road Bus Stop 12:14

Holly Lane/Hugh Lane 12:16

Langley Baths, Vicarage Road/Jackson Street 12:18

Joinings Bank/Primrose Bank 12:19

Causeway Green Road/Grosvenor Road 12:20

Wolverhampton Road/Pound Road 12:23

Wolverhampton Road/Brandhall Road 12:25

Queensway/Tame Road 12:30

Hurst Green Road/Narrow Lane 12:33

Long Lane/Soutwick Road 12:35

Halesowen College, Whittingham Road 12:50

Outbound

Bus Stop Time

Halesowen College, Whittingham Road 13:25

Long Lane/Soutwick Road 13:40

Hurst Green Road/Narrow Lane 13:42

Queensway/Tame Road 13:45

Wolverhampton Road/Brandhall Road 13:50

Wolverhampton Road/Pound Road 13:52

Causeway Green Road/Grosvenor Road 13:55

Joinings Bank/Primrose Bank 13:56

Langley Baths, Vicarage Road/Jackson Street 13:57

Holly Lane/Hugh Lane 13:59

Devonshire Road/Bertram Road Bus Stop 14:01

Devonshire Road/Allotments 14:03

Stony Lane/Smethwick Hall Park 14:04

Londonderry Lane/Queens Road 14:05

Halesowen College, Whittingham Road 16:50

Long Lane/Soutwick Road 17:05

Hurst Green Road/Narrow Lane 17:07

Queensway/Tame Road 17:10

Wolverhampton Road/Brandhall Road 17:15

Wolverhampton Road/Pound Road 17:17

Causeway Green Road/Grosvenor Road 17:20

Joinings Bank/Primrose Bank 17:21

Langley Baths, Vicarage Road/Jackson Street 17:22

Holly Lane/Hugh Lane 17:24

Devonshire Road/Bertram Road Bus Stop 17:26

Devonshire Road/Allotments 17:28

Stony Lane/Smethwick Hall Park 17:29

Londonderry Lane/Queens Road 17:30

Timetable last updated 11/09/2024


